603

page 1/2 15 July 2001

Form 603

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To_ Company Name/Scheme

PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED PHL

ACN/ARSN 614837099

1. Details of substantial holder (1)
Name

TOMANOVIC MUL TIOWN PTY LTD ATF AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 109179188

The holder became a substantial holder on

2. Details of voting power

09 /07 /2021

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a
relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)

Number of securities

Person's votes (5)

Voting power (6)

ORD

55,000,000

55,000,000

19.76%

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial

holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest

Nature of relevant interest (7)

Class and number of securities

TOMANOVIC MULTIOWN PTY LTD ATF
AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND

POWER TO VOTE OR DISPOSE OF
THE SHARES

55,000,000

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant
interest

Registered holder of
securities

Person entitled to be
registered as holder (8)

Class and number
of securities

TOMANOVIC MULTIOWN PTY LTD ATH
AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND

55,000,000 ORD

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a

substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant
interest

Date of acquisition

Consideration (9)

Class and number
of securities

ON MARKET TRADES and

ARIOUS DATES AND TRADES

CASH

55,000,000

PLACEMENTS AND SHARE
PURCHASE PLAN

SEE ATTACHED




603  page 2/2 15 July 2001

6. Associates
The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

7. Addresses
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

TOMANOVIC MULTIOWN PTY LTD ATH A D BARNETT & CO PTY LTD SUITE B,LEVEL 1, | CORNELIA RD TOONGABBIE NSW 2146
AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND

[EPE ]
Signature
print name  Zgoltan Tomanovic capacity  Sole Director/Secretary
sign here Z date 06 /05 /2024
DIRECTIONS
(1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eq. a corparation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an

equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to
throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the

form.

2 See the definition of "associate” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

3 See the definition of "relevant interest” in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001

(4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes

(5) The total number of votes attachied to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an assoclate has a relevant
interest in.

(6) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100

N Include details of:

(@ any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out
the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany
this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to

which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of ‘relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Cerporations Act 2001,
8 If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person ( eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write “unknown”.

) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become
entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition, Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be
included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom
the relevant interest was acquired,




PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Transaction history

Period: 29/05/2021 to 29/04/2024

Security: PHL

Date Security code Transaction Move up Move down Net move Closing balance
05/04/2024 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 55,000,000
04/04/2024 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 2,000,000 0 2,000,000 54,000,000
26/02/2024 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 140,491 0 140,491 52,000,000
22/02/2024 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 1,859,509 0 1,859,509 51,859,509
20/02/2024 PHL Placement 4,483,400 0 4,483,400 50,000,000
16/02/2024 PHL Share Purchase Plan 1,516,600 0 1,516,600 45,516,600
13/02/2024 PHL Placement 20,000,000 0 20,000,000 44,000,000
19/10/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 207,115 0 207,115 24,000,000
18/10/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 70,001 0 70,001 23,792,885
16/10/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 81,217 0 81,217 23,722,884
13/10/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 41,667 0 41,667 23,641,667
12/10/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 500,000 0 500,000 23,600,000
08/08/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 100,000 0 100,000 23,100,000
27/07/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 186,831 0 186,831 23,000,000
21/07/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 13,404 0 13,404 22,813,169
17/07/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 49,825 0 49,825 22,799,765
10/07/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 11 0 1 22,749,940
06/07/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 3,229 0 3,229 22,749,929
04/07/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 12,000 0 12,000 22,746,700
30/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 34,700 0 34,700 22,734,700
23/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 6,424 0 6,424 22,700,000
22/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 130,000 0 130,000 22,693,576
21/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 67,829 0 67,829 22,563,576
20/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 95,747 0 95,747 22,495,747
16/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 33,093 0 33,093 22,400,000
15/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 287,042 0 287,042 22,366,907
14/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 1 0 1 22,079,865
09/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 79,864 0 79,864 22,079,864
07/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 453,673 0 453,673 22,000,000
06/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 20,222 0 20,222 21,546,327
02/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 227,321 0 227,321 21,526,105
01/06/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 200,001 0 200,001 21,298,784
29/05/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 1,365,783 0 1,365,783 21,098,783
24/05/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 30,000 0 30,000 19,733,000
23/05/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 3,000 0 3,000 19,703,000
09/05/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 650,000 0 650,000 19,700,000
19/04/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 50,000 0 50,000 19,050,000
05/04/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 13,476 0 13,476 19,000,000
04/04/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 173,125 0 173,125 18,986,524
03/04/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 208,334 0 208,334 18,813,399
30/03/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 48 0 48 18,605,065
29/03/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 75,017 0 75,017 18,605,017
28/03/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 30,000 0 30,000 18,530,000
27/03/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 434,000 0 434,000 18,500,000
24/03/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 66,000 0 66,000 18,066,000
08/02/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 22,928 0 22,928 18,000,000
07/02/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 64,441 0 64,441 17,977,072
06/02/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 24,000 0 24,000 17,912,631
02/02/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 88,631 0 88,631 17,888,631
30/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 200,000 0 200,000 17,800,000
27/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 6,153 0 6,153 17,600,000
25/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 19,368 0 19,368 17,593,847
24/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 74,479 0 74,479 17,674,479
20/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 109,516 0 109,516 17,500,000
18/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 290,484 0 290,484 17,390,484
17/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 905 0 905 17,100,000
16/01/2023 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 99,095 0 99,095 17,099,095
23/12/2022 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 500,000 0 500,000 17,000,000
22/12/2022 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 94,112 0 94,112 16,500,000
19/12/2022 PHL Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 105,888 0 105,888 16,405,888
miragle Registry



PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

13/12/2022
25/11/2022
24/11/2022
23/11/2022
21/11/2022
13/09/2022
12/09/2022
09/09/2022
08/09/2022
07/09/2022
30/08/2022
26/08/2022
11/08/2022
08/08/2022
03/08/2022
02/08/2022
10/06/2022
23/05/2022
13/05/2022
12/05/2022
02/05/2022
22/04/2022
21/04/2022
12/04/2022
04/04/2022
31/03/2022
22/03/2022
28/02/2022
25/02/2022
24/02/2022
23/02/2022
14/02/2022
02/02/2022
11/01/2022
10/01/2022
20/12/2021
15/12/2021
08/11/2021
01/11/2021
29/10/2021
28/10/2021
22/10/2021
20/10/2021
05/10/2021
29/09/2021
23/09/2021
10/08/2021
04/08/2021
19/07/2021
16/07/2021
09/07/2021
07/07/2021
05/07/2021

Data from OSCAR

PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL

Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)
Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)

300,000
605,907
267,990
111,403
14,700
300,000
300,000
200,000
200,000
296,657
77,366
125,977
200,000
300,000
238,654
761,346
400,000
100,000
500,000
333,871
166,129
500,000
50,000
950,000
211,957
200,032
88,011
107,059
23,216
5,107
4,618
360,000
300,000
100,000
100,000
111,253
88,747
300,000
300,000
200,000
100,000
50,000
150,000
200,000
500,000
500,000
1,000,000
500,000
357,395
142,605
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO0 0O O OO0 OO0 o0 o0 o oo oo o o o o o o o oo

300,000
605,907
267,990
111,403
14,700
300,000
300,000
200,000
200,000
296,657
77,366
125,977
200,000
300,000
238,654
761,346
400,000
100,000
500,000
333,871
166,129
500,000
50,000
950,000
211,957
200,032
88,011
107,059
23,216
5,107
4,618
360,000
300,000
100,000
100,000
111,253
88,747
300,000
300,000
200,000
100,000
50,000
150,000
200,000
500,000
500,000
1,000,000
500,000
357,395
142,605
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

16,300,000
16,000,000
15,394,093
15,126,103
15,014,700
15,000,000
14,700,000
14,400,000
14,200,000
14,000,000
13,703,343
13,625,977
13,500,000
13,300,000
13,000,000
12,761,346
12,000,000
11,600,000
11,500,000
11,000,000
10,666,129
10,500,000
10,000,000
9,950,000
9,000,000
8,788,043
8,588,011
8,500,000
8,392,941
8,369,725
8,364,618
8,360,000
8,000,000
7,700,000
7,600,000
7,500,000
7,388,747
7,300,000
7,000,000
6,700,000
6,500,000
6,400,000
6,350,000
6,200,000
6,000,000
5,500,000
5,000,000
4,000,000
3,500,000
3,142,605
3,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000

Reqistry



	ASIC Form 603.pdf
	Form 603.pdf
	TransactionHistory_20240429_1850.pdf
	Transaction history




