## Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED PHL

ACN/ARSN 614837099

## 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name TOMANOVIC MUL TIOWN PTY LTD ATF AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 109179188

The holder became a substantial holder on 09 / 07 / 2021

## 2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes (5) Voting pow		
ORD	55,000,000	55,000,000 19.76%		

## 3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
TOMANOVIC MULTIOWN PTY LTD ATF AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND	POWER TO VOTE OR DISPOSE OF THE SHARES	55,000,000

## 4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities
TOMANOVIC MULTIOWN PTY LTD ATF AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND			55,000,000 ORD

## 5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)		Class and number of securities	
ON MARKET TRADES and	VARIOUS DATES AND TRADES	CASH		55,000,000	
PLACEMENTS AND SHARE PURCHASE PLAN	SEE ATTACHED				

#### 6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

#### 7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
TOMANOVIC MULTIOWN PTY LTD ATF AFS SUPERANNUATION FUND	A D BARNETT & CO PTY LTD SUITE B, LEVEL 1, 1 CORNELIA RD TOONGABBIE NSW 2146

# Signature

print name Zoltan Tomanovic

capacity Sol.

Sole Director/Secretary

sign here

date 06 / 05

/2024

## DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an associate has a relevant interest in.
- (6) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (7) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eq. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

# PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

## **Transaction history**

**Period:** 29/05/2021 to 29/04/2024

Security: PHL

Date	Security code	Transaction	Move up	Move down	Net move	Closing balance
05/04/2024	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,000,000	0	1,000,000	55,000,000
04/04/2024	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	2,000,000	0	2,000,000	54,000,000
26/02/2024	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	140,491	0	140,491	52,000,000
22/02/2024	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,859,509	0	1,859,509	51,859,509
20/02/2024	PHL	Placement	4,483,400	0	4,483,400	50,000,000
16/02/2024	PHL	Share Purchase Plan	1,516,600	0	1,516,600	45,516,600
13/02/2024	PHL	Placement	20,000,000	0	20,000,000	44,000,000
19/10/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	207,115	0	207,115	24,000,000
18/10/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	70,001	0	70,001	23,792,885
16/10/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	81,217	0	81,217	23,722,884
13/10/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	41,667	0	41,667	23,641,667
12/10/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	23,600,000
08/08/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	100,000	0	100,000	23,100,000
27/07/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	186,831	0	186,831	23,000,000
21/07/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	13,404	0	13,404	22,813,169
17/07/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	49,825	0	49,825	22,799,765
10/07/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	11	0	11	22,749,940
06/07/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	3,229	0	3,229	22,749,929
04/07/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	12,000	0	12,000	22,746,700
30/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	34,700	0	34,700	22,734,700
23/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	6,424	0	6,424	22,700,000
22/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	130,000	0	130,000	22,693,576
21/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	67,829	0	67,829	22,563,576
20/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	95,747	0	95,747	22,495,747
16/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	33,093	0	33,093	22,400,000
15/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	287,042	0	287,042	22,366,907
14/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1	0	1	22,079,865
09/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	79,864	0	79,864	22,079,864
07/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	453,673	0	453,673	22,000,000
06/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	20,222	0	20,222	21,546,327
02/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	227,321	0	227,321	21,526,105
01/06/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,001	0	200,001	21,298,784
29/05/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,365,783	0	1,365,783	21,098,783
24/05/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	30,000	0	30,000	19,733,000
23/05/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	3,000	0	3,000	19,703,000
09/05/2023 19/04/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)  Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	650,000	0	650,000 50,000	19,700,000
	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	50,000	0		19,050,000
05/04/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	13,476 173,125	0	13,476 173,125	19,000,000
03/04/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	208,334	0	208,334	18,986,524
30/03/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	48	0	48	18,813,399 18,605,065
29/03/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	75,017	0	75,017	18,605,017
28/03/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	30,000	0	30,000	18,530,000
27/03/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	434,000	0	434,000	18,500,000
24/03/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	66,000	0	66,000	18,066,000
08/02/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	22,928	0	22,928	18,000,000
07/02/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	64,441	0	64,441	17,977,072
06/02/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	24,000	0	24,000	17,912,631
02/02/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	88,631	0	88,631	17,888,631
30/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,000	0	200,000	17,800,000
27/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	6,153	0	6,153	17,600,000
25/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	19,368	0	19,368	17,593,847
24/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	74,479	0	74,479	17,574,479
20/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	109,516	0	109,516	17,500,000
18/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	290,484	0	290,484	17,390,484
17/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	905	0	905	17,100,000
16/01/2023	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	99,095	0	99,095	17,099,095
23/12/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	17,000,000
22/12/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	94,112	0	94,112	16,500,000
19/12/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	105,888	0	105,888	16,405,888



# PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

13/12/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	16,300,000
25/11/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	605,907	0	605,907	16,000,000
24/11/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	267,990	0	267,990	15,394,093
23/11/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	111,403	0	111,403	15,126,103
21/11/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	14,700	0	14,700	15,014,700
13/09/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	15,000,000
12/09/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	14,700,000
09/09/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,000	0	200,000	14,400,000
08/09/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,000	0	200,000	14,200,000
07/09/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	296,657	0	296,657	14,000,000
30/08/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	77,366	0	77,366	13,703,343
26/08/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	125,977	0	125,977	13,625,977
11/08/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,000	0	200,000	13,500,000
08/08/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	13,300,000
03/08/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	238,654	0	238,654	13,000,000
02/08/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	761,346	0	761,346	12,761,346
10/06/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	400,000	0	400,000	12,000,000
23/05/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	100,000	0	100,000	11,600,000
13/05/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	11,500,000
12/05/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	333,871	0	333,871	11,000,000
02/05/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	166,129	0	166,129	10,666,129
22/04/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	10,500,000
21/04/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	50,000	0	50,000	10,000,000
12/04/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	950,000	0	950,000	9,950,000
04/04/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	211,957	0	211,957	9,000,000
31/03/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,032	0	200,032	8,788,043
22/03/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	88,011	0	88,011	8,588,011
28/02/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	107,059	0	107,059	8,500,000
25/02/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	23,216	0	23,216	8,392,941
24/02/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	5,107	0	5,107	8,369,725
23/02/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	4,618	0	4,618	8,364,618
14/02/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	360,000	0	360,000	8,360,000
02/02/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	8,000,000
11/01/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	100,000	0	100,000	7,700,000
10/01/2022	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	100,000	0	100,000	7,600,000
20/12/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	111,253	0	111,253	7,500,000
15/12/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	88,747	0	88,747	7,388,747
08/11/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	7,300,000
01/11/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	300,000	0	300,000	7,000,000
29/10/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,000	0	200,000	6,700,000
28/10/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	100,000	0	100,000	6,500,000
22/10/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	50,000	0	50,000	6,400,000
20/10/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	150,000	0	150,000	6,350,000
05/10/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	200,000	0	200,000	6,200,000
29/09/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	6,000,000
23/09/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	5,500,000
10/08/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,000,000	0	1,000,000	5,000,000
04/08/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	500,000	0	500,000	4,000,000
19/07/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	357,395	0	357,395	3,500,000
16/07/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	142,605	0	142,605	3,142,605
09/07/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,000,000	0	1,000,000	3,000,000
07/07/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,000,000	0	1,000,000	2,000,000
05/07/2021	PHL	Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510)	1,000,000	0	1,000,000	1,000,000
		5(22.2.0.0)	.,555,500	•	.,000,000	.,555,550

Data from OSCAR

